



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.2418 of 2024

Ashwini Kumar Singh **Versus** Tekram

20/12/2024	None for the appellant. List this case in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha