



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.2418 of 2024

Ashwini Kumar Singh and another **Versus** Tekram and others

16/01/2025	Mr. Gyan Prakash Shukla, Advocate for appellants. This appeal is arising out of the award passed by the Motor Accident Claims Tribunal. Office is directed to verify and list this case before appropriate Bench. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha